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3000 meters                Girls Final , Time :22:51

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoCatBirthdateArea

Chinonso Nwokeji ABIA1 6 10:31.1604-Apr-97

Monica Ezekiel     2 507 10:39.6302-May-97

Ratkan James HIGH3 156 10:49.4604-Mar-96

Olamide Oluwaseun LAgo4 502 11:08.0619-Aug-97

Fasoe Ebun Ekit5 508 11:10.5810-Oct-96

Doosuur Iorshe BENU6 54 11:13.6314-Apr-99

Iwanger Akaha BENU7 56 11:15.6206-Jul-96

Barakat Tajudeen Lago8 501 11:51.2303-Oct-96

5000 meters               Boys Final , Time :22:51

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoCatBirthdateArea

Stephen Joshua Dalyop HIGH1 153 15:30.3624-Sep-97

Adeyemi Olaoluwa OSUN2 248 16:11.8412-Dec-96

Aluko Sadiq OSUN3 251 16:14.3717-Feb-96

Isah Mohammed Kano4 526 16:54.3712-Jun-96

Davon Dachung Davon HIGH5 150 17:16.1325-May-96

Osadare Adekunle EKIT6 121 18:04.1710-May-96

Raymond Agadi DELT7 86 19:42.2226-Jan-97

100 meters                 Girls Heat , Time :22:51

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.8

CatBirthdateArea

Joy Imogu DELT Q 1 94 12.3814-Feb-98

Oloye Bukunmi EKIT Q 2 112 12.5801-Oct-98

Ashamon Yetunde KWAR Q 3 165 13.5618-Sep-98

Adetutu Aladeloye FAPP4 142 13.7006-May-99

Chika Ndika Kalu ABIA5 5 13.8924-Jul-99

Ajibade Basirat 6. AZ  6 43 14.4507-Sep-00

Arinola Salami AKWA7 18 14.4803-Oct-98

Adams Oluwadamilare FALI8 131 14.9828-Aug-98

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

CatBirthdateArea

Eze Brume DELT Q 1 92 12.0517-Jan-96
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Afamefuna Nzekwe Anam Q 2 21 12.2806-Sep-96

Lewechi Madubuezi ABIA Q 3 10 12.3706-Jul-97

Nkechi Nwobia ABIA q 4 11 12.8829-Dec-98

Kolawole Feyisayo EKIT5 113 13.2515-Jul-97

Urounah Maria FALI6 132 15.2605-Mar-97

Glory John Eluwa ABIA7 9 15.4506-Mar-97

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 2.2

CatBirthdateArea

Baba Iyanu SB  Q 1 275 12.0603-Jan-97

Aderonke Ademosu SLOE Q 2 581 12.5813-Jul-96

Oga Grace OGUN Q 3 227 12.8210-Aug-96

Confidence Iheanyichi ABIA q 4 8 12.9514-Feb-97

Ojeiwa Florence MAUS5 192 13.1512-Feb-97

Peter Kehinde ONDO6 235 13.2401-Aug-98

Adeyemo Opeyemi NCG 7 195 14.0303-Sep-97

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 4   Wind = 2.9

CatBirthdateArea

Njoku Serah ONDO Q 1 234 12.6505-Sep-97

Usoro Ruth NCG Q 2 193 12.7603-Jun-98

Ibeleme Anthonia LAGO Q 3 176 12.8126-Oct-97

Badejo Moyosore LAGO q 4 173 12.8320-Oct-95

Abdulsalam Taiwo OSUN5 252 13.6909-Sep-97

Obazuaye Abiola ESTE6 130 13.7121-Oct-96

Aluko Kemi 7. AZ  7 44 14.1017-Jun-00

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 5   Wind = 2.8

CatBirthdateArea

Amusan Oluwatobi              BUKA Q 1 68 12.0723-Apr-97

Ekeze Ebere MAUS Q 2 191 12.1329-Nov-96

Agbato Akorede OGUN Q 3 223 12.2928-Nov-96

Talalatu Bagana LAGO q 4 180 12.3409-May-95

Okoronkwo Precious LAGO5 185 13.5819-Oct-95

okremuti Oghenekewe aCLA6 585 14.0801-Jul-97

Feyishike Abejide NEXT7 220 14.1006-Jul-97

Salau Oghenetega Felicia ESTE8 128 14.3021-Oct-95

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 6   Wind = 2.4

CatBirthdateArea
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Adewale Deborah MAUS Q 1 189 11.1918-Apr-97

Cecilia Francis G-TO Q 2 148 12.0317-Sep-96

Glory John Eluwa ABIA Q 3 9 12.3206-Mar-97

Alawode Sekinat Abiola Acla4 584 13.4615-Sep-96

Godwin Ashien SUND5 273 13.5801-Mar-97

Racheal Alasi Next6 589 13.8817-Feb-97

100 meters                Boys Heat , Time :22:52

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 4.0

CatBirthdateArea

Mba Abiodun Christian ELEL Q 1 124 11.0325-Dec-96

Rufai Segun A. OGUN Q 2 224 11.1401-Dec-96

Iwuagwu Ndubisi Anam Q 3 27 11.6123-Jul-96

Alimi Adedamola ELEL4 123 11.6303-Mar-96

Akinboro Itunu NEXT5 214 11.9827-Jan-96

Adegbite Damola OSUN6 246 12.0715-Nov-98

Ismail Qudus AZ  7 37 12.1617-Apr-96

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 2.8

CatBirthdateArea

Charles Okezie DELT Q 1 80 10.9218-Jan-96

Atuma Ifeanyi MAUS Q 2 187 10.9601-Oct-96

Lawal Oluwabunmi OSUN Q 3 250 11.0808-Aug-97

Abdulaih bashiru MAUS4 186 11.5513-Nov-97

emelieze Isioma OSHE5 237 11.6626-Oct-94

Kako Abiodun BUKA6 67 11.9913-Mar-97

Hammed Sikiru AZ  7 32 12.6711-Nov-97

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 1.2

CatBirthdateArea

Ismaila Yusuf EKIT Q 1 117 10.8619-Jun-96

Egbochinam Chibuike Anam Q 2 25 11.2402-Aug-98

Inioluwa Oye KWAR Q 3 163 11.2729-Sep-96

Hazeez Akinpelumi ONDO q 4 236 11.3805-May-97

Chidozie Uwajimogu LAGO5 182 11.8925-May-95

Pine Washima BENU6 50 12.1410-Jun-96

Odesheye Sulaimon NEXT7 207 12.1714-Feb-96

Durojaiye Toyin ESTE8 127 13.4301-Dec-95
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

CatBirthdateArea

Divine Oduduru DELT Q 1 82 10.8014-May-96

Uchechi Brown ABIA Q 2 12 11.2304-Feb-97

Bello Omotola BUKA Q 3 66 11.2423-Sep-97

Femi Oni Oshe q 4 527 11.2823-Sep-97

Amodemaja Toyin ESTE5 126 12.0617-Nov-95

Duru Ebuka NCG 6 197 12.1324-Sep-97

Odukoya Oluwatobi OSHE7 239 12.4225-May-96

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 5   Wind = 1.7

CatBirthdateArea

Godwin Ashien SUND Q 1 273 11.0501-Mar-97

Gabriel Godwin SPLE Q 2 258 11.4821-Nov-97

Rotimi   Issac KWAR Q 3 164 11.5106-Apr-97

Johnny Israel NEXT4 205 11.5301-Jun-96

Alphonsus Junior ABIA5 2 11.5412-Dec-96

Shuaibu Ahmed SLOK6 582 11.9603-Mar-96

Jonathan Jethro NCG 7 198 12.2305-Sep-96

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 6   Wind = 2.2

CatBirthdateArea

Iloakagbune Kenechukwu Anam Q 1 26 11.0501-Aug-97

Adeyombo Adeniyi EKIT Q 2 118 11.0810-Feb-97

Abolaji Damilare NEXT Q 3 213 11.9211-Jul-97

Enwonozi Josia ISL 4 162 11.9310-Sep-96

Oyekanmi Damilola OGUN5 590 11.9719-Jun-96

Yusuf Tolulope AZ  6 38 13.3427-Mar-96

800 meter                 Girls Final , Time :05:37

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoCatBirthdateArea

Asamu Oluwatobiloba OYO 1 256 2:12.1514-Nov-96

Serah Ogunola OGUN2 225 2:15.3212-Oct-96

Chinonso Nwokeji ABIA3 6 2:18.5704-Apr-97

BlessingAdiakerenwa DELT4 91 2:23.2607-Mar-97

Diamond Maria LAGO5 174 2:24.6001-Sep-97

Gift Opia DELT6 93 2:29.0031-Jan-97

Alabi Aminat NEXT7 215 2:36.8006-Oct-97
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Esther Dugeri BENU8 55 2:39.6515-Jun-98

800 meter                 Boys Final , Time :05:21

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoCatBirthdateArea

Obinna Ukaecgbu ABIA1 3 1:59.3527-Apr-96

Saka Sanusi NEXT2 212 2:00.1721-Oct-97

Akpom Emmanuel LAGO3 183 2:00.6328-Oct-96

Afamefuna Nzekwe Anam4 21 2:05.7506-Sep-96

Ismail Omobolaji OSHE5 245 2:09.5020-May-99

Daniel Atunlese LAGO6 184 2:19.3119-Jun-05

Karounwi Temitope AGUN7 14 2:19.6601-Dec-97

100 meter               Semi-Final Girls , Time :23

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 3.5

CatBirthdateArea

Baba Iyanu SB  Q 1 275 11.9003-Jan-97

Ekeze Ebere MAUS Q 2 191 11.9729-Nov-96

Joy Imogu DELT q 3 94 12.1414-Feb-98

Glory John Eluwa ABIA4 9 12.1506-Mar-97

Aderonke Ademosu SLOE5 581 12.3113-Jul-96

Badejo Moyosore LAGO6 173 12.5120-Oct-95

Oga Grace OGUN7 227 12.6710-Aug-96

Ojeiwa Florence MAUS8 192 12.9612-Feb-97

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 3.4

CatBirthdateArea

Cecilia Francis G-TO Q 1 148 11.8117-Sep-96

Adewale Deborah MAUS Q 2 189 11.8918-Apr-97

Agbato Akorede OGUN q 3 223 12.0528-Nov-96

Njoku Serah ONDO4 234 12.4705-Sep-97

Usoro Ruth NCG 5 193 12.7003-Jun-98

Ashamon Yetunde KWAR6 165 12.9418-Sep-98

Confidence Iheanyichi ABIA7 8 13.2914-Feb-97

Talalatu Bagana LAGO8 180 13.9309-May-95

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 2.4

CatBirthdateArea
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Amusan Oluwatobi              BUKA Q 1 68 11.8923-Apr-97

Eze Brume DELT Q 2 92 11.9117-Jan-96

Olaogun Rashidat EAGL3 110 12.2709-Mar-96

George Magdalene NEXT4 221 12.3025-Dec-98

Oloye Bukunmi EKIT5 112 12.4401-Oct-98

Ibeleme Anthonia LAGO6 176 12.8226-Oct-97

Nkechi Nwobia ABIA7 11 12.8429-Dec-98

Peter Kehinde ONDO8 235 13.1301-Aug-98

100 meter              Semi-Final Boys , Time :23:

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.7

CatBirthdateArea

Ismaila Yusuf EKIT Q 1 117 10.8019-Jun-96

Godwin Ashien SUND Q 2 273 10.9501-Mar-97

Egbochinam Chibuike Anam3 25 11.1402-Aug-98

Bello Omotola BUKA4 66 11.1923-Sep-97

Hazeez Akinpelumi ONDO5 236 11.3405-May-97

Rotimi   Issac KWAR6 164 11.5206-Apr-97

Alimi Adedamola ELEL7 123 11.7703-Mar-96

Rufai Segun A. OGUN224 DIS 01-Dec-96

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 1.3

CatBirthdateArea

Charles Okezie DELT Q 1 80 10.9118-Jan-96

Mba Abiodun Christian ELEL Q 2 124 11.0625-Dec-96

Adeyombo Adeniyi EKIT3 118 11.0710-Feb-97

Inioluwa Oye KWAR4 163 11.2329-Sep-96

Uchechi Brown ABIA5 12 11.3604-Feb-97

Johnny Israel NEXT6 205 11.5201-Jun-96

Abdulaih bashiru MAUS7 186 11.5313-Nov-97

Iwuagwu Ndubisi Anam8 27 11.8723-Jul-96

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 1.0

CatBirthdateArea

Divine Oduduru DELT Q 1 82 10.6114-May-96

Atuma Ifeanyi MAUS Q 2 187 10.8701-Oct-96

Lawal Oluwabunmi OSUN q 3 250 11.0208-Aug-97

Femi Oni Oshe q 4 527 11.0523-Sep-97

Iloakagbune Kenechukwu Anam5 26 11.1301-Aug-97

Gabriel Godwin SPLE6 258 11.5621-Nov-97
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Abolaji Damilare NEXT7 213 12.1811-Jul-97

Alphonsus Junior ABIA2 DIS 12-Dec-96

100 meters                 Girls Final , Time :05:40

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

   Wind = 0.0

CatBirthdateArea

Cecilia Francis G-TO1 148 11.8717-Sep-96

Eze Brume DELT2 92 11.9617-Jan-96

Amusan Oluwatobi              BUKA3 68 12.0223-Apr-97

Adewale Deborah MAUS4 189 12.0618-Apr-97

Agbato Akorede OGUN5 223 12.1128-Nov-96

Ekeze Ebere MAUS6 191 12.2429-Nov-96

Baba Iyanu SB  7 275 12.2903-Jan-97

Joy Imogu DELT8 94 12.4114-Feb-98

100 meters                 Boys Final , Time :05:29

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

   Wind = 2.5

CatBirthdateArea

Divine Oduduru DELT1 82 10.5114-May-96

Ismaila Yusuf EKIT2 117 10.6119-Jun-96

Charles Okezie DELT3 80 10.8318-Jan-96

Godwin Ashien SUND4 273 10.8501-Mar-97

Atuma Ifeanyi MAUS5 187 10.8601-Oct-96

Lawal Oluwabunmi OSUN6 250 10.8808-Aug-97

Mba Abiodun Christian ELEL7 124 10.9025-Dec-96

Femi Oni Oshe8 527 11.0023-Sep-97

1500 meters                Girls Final , Time :05:48

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1

CatBirthdateArea

Serah Ogunola OGUN1 225 4:39.8912-Oct-96

Chinonso Nwokeji ABIA2 6 4:46.0304-Apr-97

Asamu Oluwatobiloba OYO 3 256 4:46.8314-Nov-96

Monica Ezekiel Mandung HIGH4 155 5:00.6905-Feb-97

Gift Opia DELT5 93 5:12.6231-Jan-97

Fasoe Ebun Ekit6 508 5:14.9610-Oct-96

Barakat Tajudeen Lago7 501 5:16.0103-Oct-96

Olamide Oluwaseun LAgo8 502 5:16.8019-Aug-97
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1500 meter               Boys Final , Time :05:55

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoCatBirthdateArea

Saka Sanusi NEXT1 212 4:17.3621-Oct-97

Okeke Chidi Anam2 28 4:21.5202-Apr-98

Jigak Monday HIGH3 152 4:22.1401-Jan-96

Adeyemi Olaoluwa OSUN4 248 4:34.6512-Dec-96

Isah Mohammed Kano5 526 4:39.5812-Jun-96

Enyinnah Jeremmiah AGUN6 13 4:41.4212-Dec-98

Daniel Shaibu BENU7 48 4:42.5613-Jun-96

Issa Kazeem FAPP8 524 4:51.0205-May-99
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